
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

2 

5 

6 

7 

25 

17 

37 

87 

Name 

Ervins GRENCIS 

Mike BARTELEN 

Jakub KUBICEK 

Petr BARTOS 

Teunis VAN VELD 

Martin HRUBY 

Hansueli EGLI 

Josef MARTY 

Nat/State 

LVA 
NLD 
CZE 
CZE 
NLD 
CZE 
CHE 
CHE 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
1 

Total Tm 

3:04.537 

3:04.890 

3:05.646 

3:19.584 

3:20.036 

3:20.248 

3:23.034 

48.056 

Diff 

0.353 
1.109 

15.047 
15.499 
15.711 
18.497 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 

36.012 

36.081 

35.082 

38.651 

38.304 

38.187 

38.920 

43.361 

Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

13 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.353 

Avg. Speed 

91,689 

Best Lap Tm 

35.082 

Best Speed 

96,460 

Best Lap by 

6 - Jakub KUBICEK 

 

Printed: 2018.06.02. 17:04:05 

Chief timekeeper: Nauris OGORODOVS 

Clerk of the Course: Gunars KOSOJS 

Publ.Time:_________________                       Protocol Nr. ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

FIA European Autocross Championship 

Super Buggy 

1st Qualification Heat Super Buggy Group 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:58:48 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 

2018.06.02. 16:05 


